
F F S S F F F F F F F F
Maiori Centro 06:15 06:55 08:00 08:10 09:25 11:00 11:30 12:40
Tramonti (Pucara) 06:25 07:05 08:10 08:20 09:35 11:10 11:40 12:50
Tramonti (Bv. Polvica) 06:30 07:10 08:15 08:25 09:40 11:15 11:45 12:55
Tramonti (Polvica) 06:25 06:25 06:50 07:15 08:20 09:45 11:50 13:00
Tramonti (Corsano) 09:55 12:00 13:10
Tramonti (Pietre) 06:30 06:30 06:55 07:25 08:30 10:05 12:10 13:20
Tramonti (Capitignano) 07:27 08:32 10:07 13:22
Tramonti (Cesarano) 07:29 08:34 10:09 13:24
Tramonti (Bv. Cesarano) 06:40 06:40 07:05 07:30 08:35 10:10 13:25
Tramonti (Campinola) 06:35 08:30 11:20
Tramonti (Chiunzi) 06:45 06:45 06:45 07:35 08:40 08:40 10:15 11:30 13:30
Corbara 07:00 07:50 08:55 11:45
S. Egidio M. Albino 07:05 07:55 09:00 11:50
Pagani Centro 07:15 08:05 09:10 12:00
Nocera Inf. (Croce Sud ) 07:25 08:15 09:20 12:10
Cava de' Tirreni (FS) 07:35
Salerno(via Vinciprova) 08:00

N F F F F S F F F F F F
Amalfi 13:15 13:15 14:15
Maiori Centro 13:35 13:35 14:35 14:35 15:25 16:25 17:35 18:30 19:00 20:25
Tramonti (Pucara) 13:45 13:45 14:45 14:45 15:35 16:35 17:45 18:40 19:10 20:35
Tramonti (Bv. Polvica) 13:45 13:50 13:50 14:40 14:50 14:50 15:40 16:40 17:50 18:45 19:15 20:40
Tramonti (Polvica) 13:50 13:55 14:45 14:55 15:45 17:55 18:50
Tramonti (Corsano) 14:05 15:05 18:05
Tramonti (Pietre) 14:15 15:15 15:55 18:15 19:00
Tramonti (Capitignano) 14:17 15:17 15:57 18:17 19:02
Tramonti (Cesarano) 14:19 15:19 15:59 18:19 19:04
Tramonti (Bv. Cesarano) 14:20 15:20 16:00 18:20 19:05
Tramonti (Campinola) 13:55 14:55 16:45 19:20 20:45
Tramonti (Chiunzi) 14:05 14:25 15:25 15:05 16:05 16:55 18:25 19:10 19:30 20:55
Corbara 14:20 15:40 16:20 19:25
S. Egidio M. Albino 14:25 15:45 16:25 19:30
Pagani Centro 14:35 15:55 16:35 19:40
Nocera Inf. (Croce Sud ) 14:45 16:05 16:45 19:50
Cava de' Tirreni (FS)
Salerno(via Vinciprova)

F F F F F F F F F F N S
Salerno(via Vinciprova)
Cava de' Tirreni (FS)
Nocera Inf. (Croce Sud ) 05:40 06:45 09:00 12:15
Pagani Centro 05:50 06:55 09:10 12:25
S. Egidio M. Albino 06:00 07:05 09:20 12:35
Corbara 06:05 07:10 09:25 12:40
Tramonti (Chiunzi) 06:20 06:55 07:25 09:40 09:40 10:25 12:55 13:30 13:30
Tramonti (Campinola) 06:30 07:05 07:35 09:50 13:40 13:40
Tramonti (Bv. Cesarano) 06:40 07:10 09:45 10:30 13:00
Tramonti (Cesarano) 06:41 07:11 09:46 10:31 13:01
Tramonti (Capitignano) 06:43 07:13 09:48 10:33 13:03
Tramonti (Pietre) 06:45 07:15 09:50 10:35 12:10 13:05
Tramonti (Polvica) 12:20 13:15
Tramonti (Corsano) 06:55 07:25 10:00 10:45
Tramonti (Polvica) 07:05 07:35 10:10 10:55
Tramonti (Bv. Polvica) 06:35 07:10 07:10 07:40 07:40 09:55 10:15 11:00 12:25 13:20 13:45 13:45
Tramonti (Pucara) 06:40 07:15 07:15 07:45 07:45 10:00 10:10 11:05 12:30 13:25 13:50
Maiori Centro 06:50 07:25 07:25 07:55 07:55 10:10 10:30 11:15 12:40 13:35 14:00
Amalfi 07:45 07:45 11:35

F F S F F F F F F F
Salerno(via Vinciprova)
Cava de' Tirreni (FS)
Nocera Inf. (Croce Sud ) 13:45 14:25 17:00
Pagani Centro 13:55 14:35 17:10
S. Egidio M. Albino 14:05 14:45 17:20
Corbara 14:10 14:50 17:25
Tramonti (Chiunzi) 14:25 14:25 15:05 15:05 15:25 16:55 17:40 18:25 19:30 20:55
Tramonti (Campinola) 14:35 15:35 18:35
Tramonti (Bv. Cesarano) 14:30 15:10 17:00 17:45 19:35 21:00
Tramonti (Cesarano) 14:31 17:01 17:46 19:36
Tramonti (Capitignano) 14:33 17:03 17:48 19:38
Tramonti (Pietre) 14:35 15:15 17:05 17:50 19:40 21:10
Tramonti (Polvica) 14:45 15:25 17:15 18:00 19:50 21:15
Tramonti (Corsano)
Tramonti (Polvica)
Tramonti (Bv. Polvica) 14:50 14:40 15:30 15:40 17:20 18:05 18:40 19:55
Tramonti (Pucara) 14.55 15.35 15.45 17.25 18:10 18:45 20.00
Maiori Centro 15:05 15:45 15:55 17:35 18:20 18:55 20:10

F =
H =
N = NON SCOLASTICA / NO SCHOOL DAYS
G =
S =
L =

SCOLASTICA / SCHOOL DAYS 
LUNEDI’ - VENERDI’ FERIALI / MONDAY - FRIDAY WORKING DAYS

In vigore dal 16/9
Autolinea:  Maiori - Tramonti - Pietre - Nocera Inferiore - Cava de' Tirreni - Salerno

CORSE FERIALI / WORKING DAYS
FESTIVA / SUNDAY AND HOLIDAYS 

GIORNALIERA / DAILY 


